:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10523312

Dec 02, 2024 01:45 (UTC)

In epoch 328,853 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 3691 - 0.019634678 ETH®
73.44 USD

2 3692 - 0.019516953 ETH®
73.00 USD

3 3694 - 0.019629252 ETH®
73.42 USD

4 3695 - 0.019636331 ETH®
73.44 USD

S 3697 - 0.019638851 ETH®
73.45 USD

6 3698 - 0.019597986 ETH&®
73.30 USD

7 3699 - 0.112162435 ETH®
419.54 USD
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https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/slot/10523312
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/epoch/328853
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/3691
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/3692
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/3694
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/3695
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/3697
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/3698
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/3699

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

3710

3712

Validator Id

1318717

Amount

0.019634850
73.44 USD

0.019601353
73.31 USD

0.065730308
245.86 USD

0.019625719
73.41 USD

0.019625337
73.40 USD

0.019646588
73.48 USD

0.019648049
73.49 USD

0.019649513
73.49 USD

0.019652316
73.50 USD

Amount

+ 0.046157627

172.65 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/3700
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/3701
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/3702
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/3703
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/3704
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/3706
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/3709
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/3710
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/3712
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1318717

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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